
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO
1 Adesoya Joshua 04/01/09 Saturno 14,20
2 Zanichelli Alessandro 14/11/09 Saturno 13,80
3 Codeluppi Alessandro 20/09/07 Saturno 13,70
4 Codeluppi Leonardo 10/09/09 Saturno 13,70
5 Cattini Emanuele 15/06/07 Saturno 13,50
6 Singh Akashdeep 22/12/07 Saturno 13,10
7 Ballabeni Giovanni 01/07/07 Saturno 0,00
8 Binacchi Samuele 23/12/08 Marconi 0,00
9 Benatti Enea 21/01/09 Saturno 0,00

Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE
1 Binacchi Samuele 23/12/08 Marconi 0,00
2 Ballabeni Giovanni 01/07/07 Saturno 0,00
3 Benatti Enea 21/01/09 Saturno 0,00
4 Cattini Emanuele 15/06/07 Saturno 0,00
5 Codeluppi Alessandro 20/09/07 Saturno 0,00
6 Codeluppi Leonardo 10/09/09 Saturno 0,00
7 Singh Akashdeep 22/12/07 Saturno 0,00
8 Zanichelli Alessandro 14/11/09 Saturno 0,00
9 Adesoya Joshua 04/01/09 Saturno 0,00

Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO
1 Adesoya Joshua 04/01/09 Saturno 13,70
2 Zanichelli Alessandro 14/11/09 Saturno 13,60
3 Codeluppi Alessandro 20/09/07 Saturno 13,50
4 Cattini Emanuele 15/06/07 Saturno 13,40
5 Codeluppi Leonardo 10/09/09 Saturno 13,40
6 Ballabeni Giovanni 01/07/07 Saturno 0,00
7 Singh Akashdeep 22/12/07 Saturno 0,00
8 Binacchi Samuele 23/12/08 Marconi 0,00
9 Benatti Enea 21/01/09 Saturno 0,00
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Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO
1 Adesoya Joshua 04/01/09 Saturno 14,60
2 Codeluppi Alessandro 20/09/07 Saturno 14,50
3 Cattini Emanuele 15/06/07 Saturno 14,40
4 Zanichelli Alessandro 14/11/09 Saturno 14,40
5 Singh Akashdeep 22/12/07 Saturno 14,00
6 Codeluppi Leonardo 10/09/09 Saturno 13,70
7 Ballabeni Giovanni 01/07/07 Saturno 0,00
8 Binacchi Samuele 23/12/08 Marconi 0,00
9 Benatti Enea 21/01/09 Saturno 0,00

Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE
1 Binacchi Samuele 23/12/08 Marconi 0,00
2 Ballabeni Giovanni 01/07/07 Saturno 0,00
3 Benatti Enea 21/01/09 Saturno 0,00
4 Cattini Emanuele 15/06/07 Saturno 0,00
5 Codeluppi Alessandro 20/09/07 Saturno 0,00
6 Codeluppi Leonardo 10/09/09 Saturno 0,00
7 Singh Akashdeep 22/12/07 Saturno 0,00
8 Zanichelli Alessandro 14/11/09 Saturno 0,00
9 Adesoya Joshua 04/01/09 Saturno 0,00
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